
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  bzazcmeetingdates 

ZONING COMMISSION @ 5:30 PM 
FIRST WEDNESDAY OF MONTH 

 

Meeting Date    Application Deadline @ 4:00pm  Ad Monday after deadline 

1st Wednesday    3 weeks prior to meeting date   5 days after deadline 

 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026  Wednesday, December 17, 2025  Monday, December 22, 2025 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026  Wednesday, January 14, 2026   Monday, January 19, 2026 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026  Wednesday, February 11, 2026   Monday, February 16, 2026 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026  Wednesday, March 11, 2026   Monday, March 16, 2026 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026  Wednesday, April 15, 2026   Monday, April 20, 2026 

Wednesday, June 3, 2026  Wednesday, May 13, 2026   Monday, May 18, 2026 

Wednesday, July 1, 2026   Wednesday, June 10, 2026   Monday, June 15, 2026 

Wednesday, August  5, 2026  Wednesday, July 15, 2026   Monday, July 20, 2026 

Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026   Monday, August 17, 2026 

Wednesday, October 7, 2026  Wednesday, September 16, 2026  Monday, September 21, 2026 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026   Monday, October 19, 2026 

Wednesday, December 2, 2026 Wednesday, November 11, 2026  Monday, November 16, 2026 

Wednesday, January 6, 2027  Wednesday, December 16, 2026  Monday, December 21, 2026 

 

 

  



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  bzazcmeetingdates 

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS @ 5:30 PM 
SECOND WEDNESDAY OF MONTH 

 

Meeting Date     Application Deadline* @4:00 pm  Ad Monday After Deadline 

2nd Wednesday    3 weeks prior to meeting date   5 days after deadline 

 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026  Wednesday, December 24, 2025  Monday, December 29, 2025 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026  Wednesday, January 21, 2026   Monday, January 26, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11,2026  Wednesday, February 18, 2026   Monday, February 23, 2026 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026  Wednesday, March 18, 2026   Monday, March 23, 2026 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026  Wednesday, April 22, 2026   Monday, April 27, 2026 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026  Wednesday, May 20, 2026   Monday, May 25, 2026 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026   Wednesday, June 17, 2026   Monday, June 22, 2026 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026  Wednesday, July 22, 2026   Monday, July  27, 2026 

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026   Monday, August 24, 2026 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026  Wednesday, September 23, 2026  Monday, September 28, 2026 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Wednesday, October 21, 2026   Monday, October 26, 2026 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026 Wednesday, November 18, 2026  Monday, November 23, 2026 

Wednesday, January 13, 2027  Wednesday, December 23, 2026  Monday, December 28, 2026 

 

*3 weeks prior to meeting. 

 

 


